w N

A/.EAA
— — —~

&)

6.1

20

19-2-1
19-2-2
19-2-3
19-2-4
19-2-5

19-2-6
19-2-7

19 2

2 29 14:00 16:00

Atoms for the Sustainable Future —

19

Atoms for the Sustainable Future —

-1/6-

2008

12

1



o

(Atoms for the Sustainable Future —

3 G20

3S
G8

COP5 COP6 CDM

IAEA

Safeguards
IAEA

G8

CDM

-2/6-

CDM

G8

NPT

G8

3S



o NPT

CDM

6.2
19-2-3

6.3
19-2-4

6.2 6.3

JAEA

G8

JAEA

30

-3/6-

10

SPD



ESARDA

JAEA
IAEA 2005 9
JAEA
BNR600
2000
MOX
JAXA
JASPAS( IAEA )
30 JAEA
JAEA
JAEA

-4/6-



|IAEA

6.4
19-2-5
GCOE

G8

6.5
19-2-6

-5/6-



-6/6 -



